
Bid Opening Matrix 9-1- 16 

Outside Lot Reconfiguration 
SIA Project #20-40-1984 

BID OPENING 
April 1, 2020 at 10:00 a.m. 

BID ITEM 

Bidder Bidder Bidder 

Shamrock RPI Red Diamond 

Schedule A –  Reconfiguration $316,790.10 $302,510.59 $220,865.54 

Schedule B – Additional  Lighting $64,795.50 $58,005.59 $50,992.43 

Alternative 1 – ADA Ramp $25,591.50 $23,119.47 $21,153.83 

Total Schedule A + Schedule B + Alt. 1 
(Includes Washington State Sales Tax) $407,177.10 $383,635.65 $293,011.80 

Engineer’s Estimate: 
Schedule A - $229,926.02 
Schedule B - $63,924.30 
Alternt. 1 -     $12,033.45 
Total -           $305,883.77 

Disclaimer: These amounts have not been verified and until the apparent low bidder has been officially awarded a contract by the 
Board, any part of this form is subject to change. 

Posted By:  Andrew Barrington Date Posted: April 1, 2020 


	BID OPENING
	BID ITEM
	Bidder
	Bidder
	Bidder


